4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

e
ati:

0052941M
2035150M
0052935M
0052952F
0038691F
0052969F
0052909F
0052933F
0052948F
0052944F
0052920M
0038572M
0052928M
0052959M
0052916M
0052945M
0052913M
0052958M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

: 16.07.2025
el : 16.07.2025
: 16.07.2025

18

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

.'#_

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:12 GPS
:12 40
:12 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA678494 | 16.07 21
|DB052197 | 16.07 21
|DA6T784F9 | 16.07 21
|DA678585 | 16.07 21
|DA241B36 | 16.07 21
|DA6783D7 | 16.07 21
|[DB052190 | 16.07 21
|DA6785A0 | 16.07 21
|DA67854F | 16.07 21:
|DA678405 | 16.07 21:
|DBO521B5 | 16.07 21
|DA241B18 | 16.07 21
|DBO521B1 | 16.07 21
|DA678547 | 16.07 21
|DBO521C3 | 16.07 21
|DA678418 | 16.07 21
|DB0521AA | 16.07 21
|DA678537 | 16.07 21

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 44652

Benzing 48907512 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Paul Toader
21° 16"

34.0698'" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

217728
8000A209
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